

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of ROBE StageBanner 50 AT

13050328	AC Filter FP250/16
17010001	Ball bearing 6005 2ZR-KINEX
17020002	Belt 522 RPP3/06
13050305	Cable grommet BSSP-22 PG9
11011780	Cover die hole of security cable
12050306	Cover of axe X
11011194	Cover of base A
99010829	Cover of base A - assembled
99010760	Cover of base A - grip (plastic)
11011771	Cover of base B
99011298	Cover of base B - Assembled
19010123	Cover of base B - display (plastic)
19010124	Cover of base C - connectors (plastic)
19020020	Cover of nut
17030028	Cube self-adhesive F0505 HC-101
16030017	Fan KD1208 PTB1-6 OC 80x80x25
17040134	Fixation of steppermotor III with nuts M5
17050042	Front panel with nuts M4
13050103	Fuse socket - FGP1
17030130	Grip ROHDE - RG
12050038	Holder ball-bearing 2x6005
11030308	Holder of axe X
17040218	Holder of axe X with nuts Camlock
11011769	Holder of contol module LED
17040138-01	Holder of display
11011397	Holder of photogate
17050047	Holder of stepper motors with nuts M4
13041085	IC EEPROM 24C64 SB 50 AT V 1.0/IC4 B
13041083	IC PIC 18F242 SB 50 AT V 1.0/IC1 B
13041084	IC PIC 18F242 SB 50 AT V 1.0/IC3 B
17030015	Magnet D4/24mm
99010420	Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled
12050050	Nut brass M 24x15
18060047	Nut CAMLOC 991R2-1AF
13050304	Nut for BL22 PG9
18040001	Nut M4 black
18040014	Nut M8 silver

18040020	Nut selflock M4 silver
18540020	Nut selflock M4 silver
13030171	PCB Connectors EZ1071
13030133	PCB Display EZND11B KEY
13030019	PCB MAG-6 version A
13030230	PCB MAG-6 version B
13030263	PCB Main RB 1411 (without PIC)
13030024	PCB MHO version A
12050305	Pivot X axe 2x6005
12050022	Plexiglass f. display 2
17050046	Rear panel with nuts M4
12050055	Ring of ball-bearing 6005
18060040	Rivet blasting countersunk D32xL95
19040030	Rubber base ROBE
18010159	Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x10
18010032	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8
18010063	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12
18010001	Screw crosswise cup headed M2x4
18010016	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
18010008	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
18010037	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10
18010060	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x12
18010007	Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5
18020009	Screw self-tapping 29x65
18020002	Screw self-tapping 29x95
18020021	Screw self-tapping 35x13
18020020	Screw self-tapping 39x16
18020004	Screw self-tapping 39x95
18020008	Screw self-tapping 48x13
18020006	Screw self-tapping countersink 29x95
18010004	Screw socket head cap M4x10
18010005	Screw socket head cap M4x12
18010051	Screw socket head cap M4x14
18010039	Screw socket head cap M4x16
18010215	Screw socket head cap M4x35
18010096	Screw socket head cap M4x50
18010023	Screw socket head cap M5x10
18010019	Screw socket head cap M5x14
18010077	Screw socket head cap M6x30
17030200	Self-adhesive rubber band 166
17030199	Self-adhesive rubber band 321
17030203	Self-adhesive rubber washer 8
17030171	Silentblock 47x47

12020832	Spacer D6xd38xL6
12010021	Spacer D6xL30 2xM3
12010139	Spacer hexagon SW8 L60 2xM4
13050428	Spade terminal NUC 68-M4
18060082	Split pin 25 x 50
17030168	Spring tension d1xD10xL25
16010006	Steppermotor 23HS1017 (1Axis)
11011768	Stiffener of holder axes X
13050440	Switch main C6050AL 16A/250V
19020019-01	Toothwheel D1156 type 2B Plastic
19020019-03	Toothwheel D1156 type 2B Plastic
12040023	Toothwheel D83
12040051	Toothwheel RPP3 D25 d63
13010103	Transformer JCB E26272-0003
18050001	Washer M3 black
18050002	Washer M4 black
18050003	Washer M4 selflock - black
18050010	Washer M4 star - black
18050007	Washer M5 black
18050006	Washer M5 selflock - black
18050004	Washer M6 black
18050012	Washer M8 star - black
11010174	Washer of PCB-MAG
13171109	Wires set f. SB 50 AT without Power-wires
13171107	Wires set f. StageBanner 50 AT 230V Power

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**